Order Detail - Order  #     CCHD3H
BAC: 197147 BFC: 1      Name: LAPLANTE CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD.
Current as of 11/18/2022 - 03:26 PM EST
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
BAC Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Contact Name: Phone #:
DAN: ELEV Stock No.: STOCK
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model/Order Information
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Model Year: 2023 Division: GMCL-GMC
Distrib. Entity: RET Order Type: TRE - Retail Stock
Allocation Group: TERAIN Model: TXB26 - Terrain : SLE
AWD
TPW: 01/30/2023
MSRP : W/A MSRP w/DFC : W/A
Estimated Delivery Date:
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Vehicle Specifications
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
PEG: 3SA - SLE Gas Trim: HEW - SLE/SLE Black Cloth Seating
Primary Color: GXD - Sterling Metallic Engine: LSD - Engine Gas, 4CYCL,L4,1.5L, Turbo
Emissions:
Transmission: M3U - 9 Speed Automatic Transmission
Ordered Options: AG1: Power Driver Seat 8-way
with 2-way power lumbar
  AL9: Power Lumber Driver Seat
  BTV: Remote Start
  CAV: LPO, Integrated Cargo
Liner
  DWK: Mirrors -Heated,Signal,
Manual Fold
  HS1: Safety Alert Seat
  K05: Engine Block Heater
  KSG: Adaptive Cruise Control
  N3R: Steering Wheel
 AG6: Manual Passenger Seat - 4 Way
  B26: Driver Alert I
  C3U: Sliding Glass and Fixed Glass Roof
  CJ2: Air Conditioning, Automatic Climate
Control
  FE9: Emissions, Federal
  IOU: GMC Infotainment 3 Plus with
Navigation
  KI6: 110V Electrical Receptical
  MCZ: USB data ports
  PCY: GMC Pro Grade Package
  PDO: GMC Pro Safety
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 2
  PDJ: Side Blind Zone and Rear
Cross Traffic
  PED: Terrain Pro Safety Plus
  PJI: WHEEL 19 X 7.5, J,
ALUMINUM, DESIGN 7
  RR0: Tires 235/50R19 SL 99H
BW
  TB5: Liftgate, Power
  UD7: Rear Park Assist
  UE4: SENSOR INDICATOR
FOLLOWING DISTANCE
  UFG: SENSOR INDICATOR
REAR CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
  UHY: COLL IMMINENT BRK
LOW SPEED
  UKJ: PED DETECTION FRT
BASIC
  V2P: Luggage Rack Rails
  WJP: Elevation Edition
  Y29: Infotainment Pkg I
  PEF: LPO, Floor Liner Protection Package
  RIA: LPO, All Weather Floor Liners
  SFZ: LPO, Black GMC Emblem Kit
  TQ5: Intelligent High Beam Control
  UE1: OnStar
  UEU: SENSOR INDICATOR FORWARD
COLLISION ALERT
  UHX: LANE ACTIVE SAFETY KEEP
ASSIST
  UKC: Lane Change Alert with Side Blind
Zone Alert
  UVB: VISION REAR VIEW, MONO, HD
DIGITAL
  VK3: License Plate Mounting Provisions,
Front
  WMX: VIN MODEL YEAR 2023
  ZQ2: Driver Convenience I
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________
  North American Order Workbench is intended solely for business use by GMCL dealers.  Pricing shown is for illustration purposes only and does not
include GST/HST, provincial sales taxes, other applicable taxes, license fees or freight charges, unless otherwise indicated.  Refer to GMCL's Vehicle
Order Guide and/or vehicle invoice for official GMCL pricing.  Prices and specifications are subject to change by GMCL at any time, without notice.
© 2008 General Motors. All Rights Reserved. Page 2 of 2